
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION;
Date Recorded= 1994/04;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199404060001
11661

04/06/1994
10:35:56

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES TAYLOR,
PATRICIA A

199404060001
11651

04/06/1994
10:35:55

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SIMMONS,
CONNIE A

199206020000
98951

199404210001
30211

04/21/1994
10:54:20

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ELWARD,
MALCOLM

199404260001
36601

04/26/1994
03:35:49

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ALLISON,
GEARY D

199404260001
36591

04/26/1994
03:35:48

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GANN, JAMES
III

199404010001
06271

04/01/1994
10:15:05

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE TENNYSON,
GARY J

9 12 Lot#:66 Book:9
Pg:12

199404110001
17951

04/11/1994
09:49:42

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WROBEL,
DEBORAH
ROWE

12 25 Lot#:17 Lot:A
Book:12 Pg:25

199404250001
33291

04/25/1994
08:27:44

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLER,
WHITT F

16 106 Lot#:73
Book:16
Pg:106

199404220001
31971

04/22/1994
10:43:51

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CLARKE,
HARRY T

9 179 Lot#:24 Book:9
Pg:179

199404220001
32131

04/22/1994
11:17:28

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HASTINGS,
BILL C

7 51 Lot#:2 Blk:2
Book:7 Pg:51

199404080001
15461

04/08/1994
09:22:53

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ARSAGA,
RUSSELL F

9 71 Lot#:3 Book:9
Pg:71

199404120001
20151

04/12/1994
10:01:35

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SAUER,
STEVE D

Sec:22
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SE

199404260001
36361

04/26/1994
03:05:21

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LAWLEY,
MICHAEL A

7 48 Lot#:27 Book:7
Pg:48


