Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 1994/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199404060001 11661	04/06/1994 10:35:56	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	TAYLOR, PATRICIA A						
199404060001 11651	04/06/1994 10:35:55	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMMONS, CONNIE A					199206020000 98951	
199404210001 30211	04/21/1994 10:54:20	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ELWARD, MALCOLM						
199404260001 36601	04/26/1994 03:35:49	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLISON, GEARY D						
199404260001 36591	04/26/1994 03:35:48	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GANN, JAMES						
199404010001 06271	04/01/1994 10:15:05	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TENNYSON, GARY J			9	12		Lot#:66 Book:9 Pg:12
199404110001 17951	04/11/1994 09:49:42	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WROBEL, DEBORAH ROWE			12	25		Lot#:17 Lot:A Book:12 Pg:25
199404250001 33291	04/25/1994 08:27:44	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLER, WHITT F			16	106		Lot#:73 Book:16 Pg:106
199404220001 31971	04/22/1994 10:43:51	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLARKE, HARRY T			9	179		Lot#:24 Book:9 Pg:179
199404220001 32131	04/22/1994 11:17:28	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HASTINGS, BILL C			7	51		Lot#:2 Blk:2 Book:7 Pg:51
199404080001 15461	04/08/1994 09:22:53	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ARSAGA, RUSSELL F			9	71		Lot#:3 Book:9 Pg:71
199404120001 20151	04/12/1994 10:01:35	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SAUER, STEVE D						Sec:22 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SE
199404260001 36361	04/26/1994 03:05:21	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAWLEY, MICHAEL A			7	48		Lot#:27 Book:7 Pg:48